21. Pfettrachtaler Lauf 2024

5,5km - Jugendlauf - 19.10.2024 - Pfettrach/Altdorf

S5~

de

1 1 1001
2 1 1200
3 2 1641
4 3 1150
5 4 1239
6 2 1424
7 5 1660
1 1 1542
2 2 1139
3 3 1228
4 1 1565
5 2 1585
6 3 1154
7 4 1180
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TSV Kronwinkl
ETSV 09 Landshut
DJK-SV Altdorf

SC Pfettrach

SV Oberschneiding
TG Landshut
TSV Altfraunhofen

LG Region Landshut

SC Pfettrach
DJK Mirskofen

Fagrukah

2005
2008
2008
2007
2012
2005
2013
2006
2006
2005
2007
2007
2007
2006

MJA

MJB

MJB

MJB

MJB

MJA

mJB

WJIA

WJIA

WJIA

WJB

WJB

WJB

WJIA

00:21:15
00:22:30
00:23:28
00:26:03
00:27:43
00:29:15
00:30:25
00:21:22
00:25:12
00:27:55
00:28:01
00:28:46
00:29:25

00:40:29
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